COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE RICHEMONT SA

COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE RICHEMONT SA
WKN: 21048333

ISIN: CH0210483332

Overview

2024/04/23 14:33:45

Price

128.50 CHF

Difference (2] 1.02% (1.30)
General attributes
ISIN CH0210483332
Symbol CFR
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,460 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

128.45 CHF (1,470)
128.55 CHF (797)

128.05 CHF
128.85 CHF
127.90 CHF
127.20 CHF
128.2585 CHF
213,394
27,369,594.43
2,193
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/03/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/02/22 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257632370,257632371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0210483332&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0210483332&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0210483332&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1cecec0fa4c9b37853373182a1df6b07ea3d93cb219b99398ffcb5b8c132a92&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88af008be1f078def&time=1713962927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=904645558420ee849e9ebea7901bcd4f5c9c777f0889b24013031b75cb002201&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf45f9d2f91b88478&time=1713962927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9257c077b033a31d53a98c9ed6a707f31bf067d10c6136d424dcd71a77af960&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fe523f292729a039&time=1713962927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e10134c487198add3892ad5d77d85c2b607f3635c56efb1a98878f4cd8e69d68&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49ed881ea5e3b2188&time=1713962927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6316eb0e83912b6bbe4bcf7d7091e540916e1874e0d84c5dde0b220bb885f759&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1810b7b263dfc63b&time=1713962927&tool=RSC
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Market data 60.00 | :_w,#
Bid (Bid size) 128.45 CHF (1,470) L/
Ask (Ask size) 128.55 CHF (797)
Open 128.05 CHF 06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
High 128.85 CHF
Low 127.90 CHF
Close (prev. day) 127.20 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 128.2585 CHF
Volume (pcs) 213,394
Trading volume 27,369,594.43 Price data
Number of trades 2,193 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 128.56 CHF (1,167,275)
Last size 127 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 136.45 CHF (1,099,963)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 127.26 CHF (1,116,490)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 128.80 CHF (1,120,230)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 150.60 CHF (2024/03/14)
Perf (%) +21.20% -15.62% +33.73% YTD Low | date 104.10 CHF (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +22.25 -23.55 +32.08 52 Weeks High | date 161.10 CHF (2023/05/12)
Beta 1.63 1.53 1.67 52 Weeks Low | date 102.95 CHF (2023/10/27)
Volatility  30.06 30.73 35.98
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 14:33 128.50 CHF 27.37 2,193
04/23
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:06 128.15 CHF 0.51 6
European Trade Reporting 04/23
Hanover 2019/ 08:00 74.20 EUR 0.00 2
06/28
Hamburg 2019/ 08:01 74.20 EUR 0.00 2
06/28
Frankfurt 2019/ 08:03 74.18 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0210483332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89140080
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06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:39 138.50 USD 0.07 16
04/22

Berlin 2019/ 15:59 74.24 EUR 0.00 4
06/28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25896345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89227396

COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE RICHEMONT SA

Company profile
Company Logo

RI1OCHEMOMNT

Contact Details

COMPAGNIE FINANCIERE RICHEMONT
SA

50, Chemin de la Chénaie - 1293 Bellevue
Telefon: +41-22-721-35-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jérébme
Lambert

Burkhart
Grund

Bérangere
Ruchat

Johann Rupert

Patricia Gandiji

Swen
Grundmann

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Keyu Jin
Vesna Nevistic

Abraham
Schot

Anton Rupert

Burkhart
Grund

Clayton
Brendish

Fiona
Druckenmiller

Jasmine
Whitbread

Jeff Moss

Josua
Malherbe

Maria Ramos

Nikesh Arora

Patrick
Thomas

Wendy
Luhabe

Johann Rupert

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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